Peninsula Preschool 22-23 SCHOOL CALENDAR

KEY:
2-Day dates
3-Day dates

All School dates

DATES TO NOTE

Wednesday, August 31: Important Parent Meeting 5:30 pm — 6:30 pm (At least one parent
needs to attend)

Monday, September 5: Labor Day-No School

Tuesday, September 6: First Day of Instruction for 2-Day Class (Parents are invited)

Wednesday, September 7: First Day of Instruction for 3-Day Class

Tuesday, September 13: Ice Cream Social for PPS families 5:00 — 6:00 pm

Monday, November 7: Parent-Teacher Conferences — No School for children/Parents meet with teachers
Tuesday, November 8: Parent-Teacher Conferences — No School for children/Parents meet with teachers

Wednesday, November 23 - Friday, November 25: Thanksgiving Break — No School

Friday, December 9: Professional Development— No School

Friday, December 23 — Friday, December, 12/30: Winter Break — No School

Friday, February 10: Professional Development — No School

Tuesday, March 7: Parent-Teacher Conferences - No School for children/Parents meet with teachers
Wednesday, March 8: Parent-Teacher Conferences - No School for children/Parents meet with teachers

Monday, April 3 - Friday, April 7: Spring Break - No School

Monday, May 29: Memorial Day-No School
Monday, June 5: Picnic for the 3-Day Class
Tuesday, June 6: Picnic for the 2-Day Class
Thursday, June 8: Last day for 2-Day Class

Friday, June 9: Last Day for 3-Day Class




Peninsula School of Art Schedule 2021-2022

2-DAY CLASS 3-DAY CLASS
Thursday, September 15 Wednesday, September 14
Thursday, October Wednesday, October
Thursday, November Wednesday, November
Thursday, December Wednesday, December
Thursday, January Wednesday, January
Thursday, February Wednesday, February
Thursday, March Wednesday, March
Thursday, April Wednesday, April
Thursday, May Wednesday, May

Ridges Dates for the 3-Day Class

FALL SPRING
Friday, September 23 Friday, April 14
Friday, September 30 Friday, April 21
Friday, October 7 Friday, April 28
Friday, October 14 Friday, May 5
Friday, October 21 Friday, May 12
Friday, October 28 Friday, May 19
Friday, November 4 (tbd) Friday, May 26

*Winter dates to be determined based on weather conditions and availability

FUNDRAISING EVENTS

Peach Barn Brewery: Peach sale in August/September

Fall Fest Sister Bay: 10/14 & 10/15/22 at Al Johnson’s (~15 voluteers in shifts)
Door County Half Marathon: 5/6/23 (~15 volunteers)

Pig Out for Preschool at Husby’s: (No volunteers needed)

Ephraim Christmas in the Village: 12/3/22 (2-4 volunteers)

Ephraim Fyr Ball: 6/17/23 (4-5 volunteers)

Trivia Night: February date tbd (we need all families to volunteer for this event)




